POZODO 134174

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
- (Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	i iiiig omoon			
West -		111		
L' (Office Use Onl	12/26		



700009621527

12/23/02--01049--013 **87.50



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ///	AARISA CASH	1 & CARRY	INC.	
Enclosed are an or		ORATE NAME – MUST INCL e articles of incorporation an	do check for	
\$70.00 Filing Fee		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM: CHANDO SOODEEN CRUZ Name (Printed or typed) 1980 NE. 173rd. Street				
Address NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL. 33162 City, State & Zip				
305-305-0591 Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

* *		
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 62		
*	- 	
ARTICLE I NAME		
The name of the corporation shall be:	-	
MAARISA CASH & CARRY DNO	C	-
		·
		20 22 A
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	-	- 5c p
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	 -	
5190 N.W. 165th. Street	<u>=</u>	DEC 20 CRE TARY LAHASSE
HIALEAH FL. 33014	-	Tie B
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		MIII 19 OF STATE FFLORIDA
The purpose for which the corporation is organized	d is:	
WHOLESALE OF GENERAL MERC		9
WHOLESACE OF GENEICHE WIENC	XIII O IOL	
ARTICLE IV SHARES		
The number of shares of stock is:	00 0= 0/40	
The number of shares of stock is: 30,000 SHARES VALUE at #1.6	De Joen Share 1	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIREC	CTORS (optional)	÷ .
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	<u>.</u>	1980 NE 173 N. Street N.M.B. FZ. 33162.
CHANDO SOOPEEN CRUZ-PARSIDENT	- ·	1980 NE EU 73/62
Direcor	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	N.NB. 72.33766
RENUICHA ARSOON - SECRETARY-		1980 NE 113nd St.
DIRECTOR		NMB. FL. 33162.
PIROCOR		,,
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Florida street address of the regist	tered agent is:	
CHANDO SOODEEN CRUZ _		.=-
N.M.B. FL. 33162 N.M.	ipmi Beh, Fl)	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	-محاسم.	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	<u>-</u>	
CHANDO SOODEEN CRUZ	=	
1980 NE 173 nd. St.	· = 1 61	}
NMB. FL.33162 (N.M.	Ame Beh, Fl.	/
*************	*********	*********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of		
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as	registereu agent ana agree to a	ci in inis capacity 1 ;
Marillan U	-	into the
Simolar English		Poto
Signature/Registered Agent	<u>-</u>	Date
$O(1)_{a}$ $O(1)_{a}$		10/1
Kronklen Cry.		16/05/102
Signature/Incorporator		Date